
No Country Ms/Mr First 

name

Surname Organization E-mail

1 Australia Mr Michael Morgan Australian Bureau of Statistics michael.morgan@abs.gov.au

2 Austria Ms Sabine Zach Statistics Austria sabine.zach@statistik.gv.at

3 Austria Mr Christian Puchter Statistics Austria Christian.Puchter@statistik.gv.at

4 Canada Mr André Loranger Statistics Canada andre.loranger@statcan.gc.ca

5 China Mr Mengyi Shen National Bureau of Statistics of 
China windtear84@hotmail.com

6 Croatia Ms Sanda Colic Croatian Bureau of Statistics colics@dzs.hr

7 Croatia Ms Ana Lekic Croatian Bureau of Statistics LekicA@dzs.hr

8 Czech 
Republic

Mr Jiri Sulc Czech Statistical Office
jiri.sulc@czso.cz 

9 Estonia Ms Eveli Šokman Statistics Estonia eveli.sokman@stat.ee

10 Finland Mr Kristian Taskinen Statistics Finland kristian.taskinen@stat.fi

11 Finland Mr Toni Udd Statistics Finland toni.udd@stat.fi

12 France Ms Anne 
Sophie

Fraisse OECD Statistics Directorate 
Anne-Sophie.FRAISSE@oecd.org

13 France Mr Denis Gac INSEE denis.gac@insee.fr 

14 France Mr Alain Gallais INSEE alain.gallais@insee.fr 

15 France Mr Charles Pilarski INSEE charles.pilarski@insee.fr 

16 Germany Ms Dorothee Blang Federal Statistical Office of 
Germany(Destatis) dorothee.blang@destatis.de 

17 Germany Ms Johanna von 
Borstel

Federal Statistical Office of 
Germany(Destatis) johanna.von-borstel@destatis.de

18 Hungary Ms Ildikó Hamvainé 
Holocsy

Hungarian Central Statistical 
Office Ildiko.Holocsy@ksh.hu

19 Ireland Mr Richard McMahon Central Statistics Office richard.mcmahon@cso.ie

20 Ireland Mr Niall O’Hanlon Central Statistics Office, Ireland
niall.ohanlon@cso.ie

21 Israel Ms Ruth Vizner CBS Israel vizner@cbs.gov.il

22 Japan Mr Hideo Ishihara Statistics Bureau, Ministry of 
Internal Affairs and 
Communications hishihara@soumu.go.jp

23 Japan Ms Mayumi Fujita Statistics Bureau, Ministry of 
Internal Affairs and 
Communications mfujita2@soumu.go.jp

24 Japan Ms Sakuya Iijima Statistics Bureau, Ministry of 
Internal Affairs and 
Communications s2.iijima@soumu.go.jp

25 Japan Ms Hina Kikegawa Bank of Japan hina.kikegawa@boj.or.jp

26 Korea Ms Su-Young Lim The Bank of Korea young@bok.or.kr

27 Latvia Ms Lolita Grase Central Statistical Bureau of 
Latvia lolita.grase@csb.gov.lv

28 Luxembo
urg

Mr Thomas Jaegers Eurostat
thomas.jaegers@ec.europa.euopa.eu

29 Malysia Ms Suan See Tay Department of Statistics Malaysia
tayss@stats.gov.my

30 Mexico Mr Ramón Bravo 
Zepeda

Instituto Nacional de Estadística 
y Geografía (INEGI) RAMON.BRAVO@inegi.org.mx

31 New 
Zealand

Mr Blair Cardno Statistics New Zealand
Blair.Cardno@stats.govt.nz

32 Norway Mr Jakob Kalko Statistics Norway Jakob.kalko@ssb.no

33 Norway Mr Fitwi Wolday Statistics Norway fitwi.wolday@ssb.no

34 Poland Mr Janusz Witkowski President of CSO of Poland
intrelations@stat.gov.pl

35 Poland Ms Halina Dmochow
ska

Vicepresident of CSO of Poland
intrelations@stat.gov.pl

36 Poland Ms Ewa Adach-
Stankiewi
cz

CSO of Poland

intrelations@stat.gov.pl

37 Poland Mr Marek Mroczkow
ski

CSO of Poland
intrelations@stat.gov.pl

38 Poland Ms Agnieszka Kaźmiercz
ak

CSO of Poland
intrelations@stat.gov.pl

39 Poland Ms Agnieszka Matulska- 
Bachura

CSO of Poland
intrelations@stat.gov.pl

40 Poland Mr Sławomir Nałęcz CSO of Poland intrelations@stat.gov.pl

41 Poland Mr Tomasz Pękalski CSO of Poland intrelations@stat.gov.pl

42 Poland Ms Renata Rechnio CSO of Poland intrelations@stat.gov.pl

43 Poland Ms Barbara Różańska CSO of Poland
intrelations@stat.gov.pl

44 Poland Ms Agata Prokopow

icz

Statistical Office in Kielce

intrelations@stat.gov.pl

45 Poland Ms Dorota Łukawska Statistical Office in Kielce

intrelations@stat.gov.pl

46 Poland Ms Agnieszka Kamińska Statistical Office in Kielce

intrelations@stat.gov.pl

47 Poland Ms Dagmara Oprych-

Franków

Statistical Office in Opole

intrelations@stat.gov.pl

48 Poland Ms Iwona Socha Statistical Office in Opole intrelations@stat.gov.pl

49 Poland Ms Grażyna Dehnel Statistical Office in Poznań intrelations@stat.gov.pl

50 Singapore Ms Bee Yian Tan Singapore Department of 
Statistics TAN_BEE_YIAN@SINGSTAT.GOV.SG

51 Sweden Ms Emma Strand Statistics Sweden Emma.strand@scb.se

52 Sweden Mr Marcus Fridén Statistics Sweden marcus.friden@scb.se

53 Sweden Mr Johan Åhman Statistics Sweden (SCB) johan.ahman@scb.se

54 Sweden Mr Jonas Färnstran
d

Statistics Sweden (SCB)
Jonas.farnstrand@scb.se

55 The 
Netherlan
ds

Mr Marcel Spanjaard Statistics Netherlands

m.spanjaard@cbs.nl

56 Turkey Mr Abdullah Yuksel Turkstat abdullah.yuksel@tuik.gov.tr

57 United 
Kingdom

Mr Liam Murray Office for National Statistics
Liam.murray@ons.gsi.gov.uk

58 USA Mr David M. Friedman U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics friedman.david@bls.gov

59 USA Ms Bonnie Murphy U.S. Bureau of Labor Statistics murphy.bonnie@bls.gov 

60 USA Mr John Murphy U.S. Census Bureau John.burns.murphy@census.gov

61 USA Mr Mark Wallace U.S. Census Bureau Mark.E.Wallace@census.gov


